{Z TONAMIE)

AEHEREH

SM4FE11A248

’ﬁfﬁiﬁFﬁ

EBRABDFAFX—IBREMETR

FEE

R ASEICEREMES (NKRES WX #-)

BrfE B B - 28
[

HA4F128178 () FER2EB~

5

ERHEDEIRERITE

TEXI
EXOBME

FHDORAITREICE DD [ CRHFEBDEF -5 ITHL)
T Y—RAVUPOLREDCYH, ZEFRBERERELET,
FFY —X VI BEICRFIN1B2B8~3 86 B TH6 488
EQRETUIC,
SY—XVIIRBEDKEBRBNRUNZH,
ZVNRAHEE O TNET,
[RF—i5EN]
- EXRE BREXE
- D BRE

E3]

1035
110%
¥HZ5
1 8%
V- 1

1810 KA3000H NHhA2500H
18138 KA3,500H
INA 3,000 H

SES(FFFNMH TS

8:30~17:00

INA (P2EMUT)
160M
600H
570H
100H
480MH

AA

260H
6 00M 1,
100H 1,
930H 2,
670M 10,

Sl INIINIINY

c UYBILRE—RE
LYBILR I —R— kB

LB IV URE 183 500H
<8 & 1B ZEEHNOH00 BINBsOsE HER
P U 1R ItEBEEEHKEIC KNETHN 259
KAF—BHP N 12 B16 B&RDFHLLIZNFET
15 8T htto://www tst.ne.ip/yume-ski/
16 BLAE https://ski.yumeno-taira.com

WEEER

II.EH

A —1EEER. BB248(2)KD
XABEORRICKDEBLERDIBENHDXT.
GEAAN )
1 B78(E) e o oo . e AF—n8
PREMURTID ~1 BFEBASNIEAICHROER
X5 E 200 BIRTE

B&EE

et 07r63—37—1575
et O763—37—2323

BORRF—EVH—
EQTIRER

R4 bERT T %

FRER N3

ARARAAAAAAAN



http://www1.tst.ne.jp/yume-ski/
https://ski.yumeno-taira.com

